Workstation Illumination
WLB92
WLB32
LMBWLB32 LMBWLB32-180S LMBWLB32MAG LMBWLB32U LMBWLB32UT
WLB32 Industrial LED Light Bar
High brightness for localized illumination
High Brightness with an
Even Light Output for a
No-glare Glow
Shatterproof Light
Diffusing Polymer Cover
High/Low/Off Switch
Allows Users to
Customize Light Levels
WLB32 AC Models with Eye Shield
and High/Low/Off Switch
Model Length Lumens
WLB32ZC285EPBQM 285 mm 650
WLB32ZC570EPBQM 570 mm 1300
WLB32ZC850EPBQM 850 mm 1950
WLB32ZC1130EPBQM 1130 mm 2600
Lux Levels on a Typical Workstation
Length Distance Max Lux
3' / 850 mm 3' / 0.9 m 612
3' / 850 mm 5' / 1.5 m 246

LMBWLB92 LMBWLB92-CLIP LMBWLB92S LMBWLB92HK5LMBWLB92RAS
WLB92 Industrial LED Light Bar
Brighter illumination at longer distances
WLB92 AC Models with Quick Disconnect and
Integral Dimming Knob
Model Length Lumens
WLB92ZC550PBQM 550 mm 3130
WLB92ZC1100PBQM 1100 mm 6500
USA only: AC models are DLC certified, have a five year warranty
and are rebate eligible.
Lux Levels on a Typical Workstation
Length Distance Max Lux